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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-1178         0114 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 JGG1 JRL1

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    KGG JEP MLA

   Original Call #:    26-1177

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-163-IN

26-1179         0120 DISTURBANCE Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13276] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol John J Melanson

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-1180         0229 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-1181         0341 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Richard G Nummela

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

26-1182         0341 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12816] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-1183         0429 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1499] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-1184         0512 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    403  Patrol Officer Thamiris B Ribeiro

26-1185         0705 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Log Entry    

          Location:    [UX] UXBRIDGE PD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-1187         0706 ANIMAL CONTROL / PROBLEM Gone on Arrival    

  Location/Address:    WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1188         0730 UTILITIES COMPLAINT Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    FIRST AVE

26-1189         0754 Wire(s) Down Report    

  Location/Address:    CENTER ST + SOUTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG3-Pumper-Engine 3

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-164-IN

26-1190         0831 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12516] MENDON ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1192         0844 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12736] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

                            Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey
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26-1193         0853 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4315] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

                            Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-1194         0854 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1195         0901 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2248] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

                            Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-1196         0908 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1197         0941 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 7155] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1198         1007 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1199         1019 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2248] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1200         1021 UTILITIES COMPLAINT Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 835] SOUTH MAPLE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1201         1025 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1971] DEER RUN RD

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    ENG3-Pumper-Engine 3

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-165-IN

26-1202         1047 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13851] SOUTH MAPLE ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1203         1204 MV ACCIDENT Police Service Rendered   

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    CUMMINGS LN

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1204         1215 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2172] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1206         1247 UTILITIES COMPLAINT Police Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13166] PLYMOUTH RD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1207         1308 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    
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        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 166] PLYMOUTH RD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-1208         1310 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13746] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

                            Patrol Officer Ryan M Tracey

26-1209         1311 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 609] HIGHRIDGE RD

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-166-IN

26-1212         1504 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [UX 2] DOUGLAS ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Ryan B Gonthier

              Unit:    412  Patrol Officer Nicholas J Dulchinos

26-1213         1659 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1214         1724 THREATS Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2052] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

              Unit:    408  Patrol John J Melanson

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Jon P Walden

        Refer To Summons:      26-25-AR

           Summons:    GOSSELIN, MICHAEL ROGER JR       

           Address:    115 NORTH MAIN ST Apt. #C113   BELLINGHAM, MA

               Age:    26

           Charges:    THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME

26-1217         1837 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13737] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1218         1839 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    HIGH ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    JTR

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-167-IN

26-1219         2003 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12086] LAKE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1220         2007 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2703] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1221         2011 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1222         2112 ALARM Secured/Checked    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12802] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Julia A Fontana

26-1223         2132 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD + STENSON ST
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              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer Michael E LaCure

26-1224         2255 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [UX 2] DOUGLAS ST

              Unit:    408  Patrol Richard G Nummela

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Mark A Auld


